
FOR FLOOR / CEILING ASSEMBLIES 

EXTENDING INTO A NON RATED WALL

SELF SEAL SLEEVE ASSEMBLY

W.H. Directory Reference 99 Edition

F Rating 2 Hrs.

Firestop Device 

W.H. Design No. PS/PV 120-06

         PVC PIPE

 PVC OR ABS PIPE

RISER SUPPORT

PVC TEE OR CROSS

(BY OTHERS)

FIRE RATED

CEILING

WALL

OR RATED

NON RATED

R

DRG . NO .

5-31-21

C-9049-Ep

DATE :

SELF SEAL FIRESTOP

COUPLING

SELF SEAL FIRESTOP

COUPLING

4" Self Seal Coupling

3" Self Seal Coupling

Description

2" Self Seal CH Coupling

3"

4"

2"

Size

P45494 1/2-CH

P35494 1/2-CH

P25494 1/2-CH

Part No.

36.30

26.65

Price

13.35

2" Riser Support

4" Riser Support

3" Riser Support

4"

2"

3"

P45551

P25551

P35551

2.45

9.65

3.90


