SELF SEAL SLEEVE ASSEMBLY EXTENDING INTO A NON RATED WALL FOR FLOOR / CEILING ASSEMBLIES PVC OR ABS PIPE-RISER SUPPORT **SELF SEAL FIRESTOP** COUPLING **PVC TEE OR CROSS** (BY OTHERS) SELF SEAL FIRESTOP COUPLING PVC PIPE FIRE RATED **NON RATED CEILING** OR RATED WALL

Size	Part No.	Description	Price
2"	P25494 1/2-CH	2" Self Seal CH Coupling	13.35
3"	P35494 1/2-CH	3" Self Seal Coupling	26.65
4"	P45494 1/2-CH	4" Self Seal Coupling	36.30
2"	P25551	2" Riser Support 3" Riser Support 4" Riser Support	2.45
3"	P35551		3.90
4"	P45551		9.65





DATE : 5-31-21

DRG . NO . C-9049-Ep